Gore STREET LON 61) 744 - 5850 · FAX (561) 744 - 3710

November 3, 1997

Florida Department of State Secretary of State Room #2002 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Panama City Mobile Estates, a California Limited Partnership

To Whom it May Concern:

I have enclosed herewith an Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for authorization to transact business in the State of Florida, which has been completed and executed. I have also enclosed a check from my client payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$87.50 to cover the cost of filing same.

I trust that the enclosed is in order, but should you need anything further, please contact my office. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Verv truly yours, Patrick M. Gordon

دې

Ē

*****87.50 *****87.50

200002340162---1 -11/06/97--01064--002_

-0	ŝ
510	

-27

PMG/tar NameEnc. 11/11 Avails fility dec	1
Dopument Examper	
Updater	000
Upraler Verifyer	0°
Actino liabige mult	UUU
W P. verliger	0 00

M97000025397



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 17, 1997

KIM CLEMONS CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

JI NON IT PH 3: 46 SUBJECT: PANAMA CITY MOBILE ESTATES, A CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W97000025297

We have received your document for PANAMA CITY MOBILE ESTATES, A CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 097A00055137



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 7, 1997

PATRICK M. GORDON, P.A. 810 SATURN STREET, SUITE 17 JUPITER, FL 33477

97 NOV 17 PH 3: 46 SUBJECT: PANAMA CITY MOBILE ESTATES, A CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W97000025297

We have received your document for PANAMA CITY MOBILE ESTATES, A CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

We must have the original signature of the Florida registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 797A00053847

•

IMUL UJ

	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR					
	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSIN					
	PANAMA CITY MOBILE ESTATES, A CALIFORNIA					
•	(Name of Smiled publishes as it is the her		يعميد			
•	PANAMA INVESTORS, LTD					
	(if name is unavailable, name under which the limited pertoacating propose Florids; must contain the word "LDAITED" or "	LID. 77				
	CALIFORNIA 4		_			
• -	(Slate of Formation)	(Date of Formations)				
	RENEE EUBANK	AHE	95 #			
• -	New of Registered Agent for Service of Pr		¥			
		SEEO PR				
•	700 TRANSMITTER ROAD (Street Address of Registered Office)		ə.'			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	THE F	5			
-		lorida <u>32401</u> Om O	_			
•	(City) Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.					
	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.					
-						
	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.		<			
	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process. Hull EutomKa- (Agent must sign up this line)		~_ −			
 9,_	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process. (Agent must sign on this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not rec		5			
 9,_	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process. (Agent must sign on this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not rec	pured, widress of principal office.)				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent sound sign on this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if out rec NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS 925952	pured. widness of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS	1. ar			
 9,_	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent what Agen on this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if and real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P25152 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	pined. address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS 481 VIA HIDALGO				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent sound sign on this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if out rec NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS 925952	AB1 VIA HIDALGO				
 8,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process. (Agent must sign as this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or. if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED	AB1 VIA HIDALGO				
 8,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process Mult Hum Kagness by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent must sign as this lize) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if and rec NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P25952 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/e	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY, SUITE 271				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent must sign as this lize) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY,				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process. (Agent must sign as this line) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or. if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY, SUITE 271				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent must sign as this lize) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY, SUITE 271				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent must sign as this lize) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY, SUITE 271				
 9,_	Accessions by the Registered Agent for Service of Process (Agent must sign as this lize) 700 TRANSMITTER ROAD, PANAMA CITY (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not real NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS P2552 EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION THE INVESTMENT GROUP, INCORPORATED d/b/a MARK AND RICHARD ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	AB1 VIA HIDALGO GREENBRAE, CA 94904 655 REDWOOD HIGHWAY, SUITE 271				

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

10/30/1997 12:27 -BECK LAW 7075761878 PAGE 04 - 1 ۹. EUGENE J. BURGER, PRESIDENT, EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 12 481 VIA HIDALGO, GREENBRAE, CA 94904 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. this day of OCTOBER 30. 19 My Comm. Expires, MA 29, 1999 AUNIOO NIEWW Notory Public 100 COMM # 1020622 ELEANOR CYNTHIA MC D. (Iranil) EUGENE J. BURGER, PRESIDENT CALIFORNIA EUGENE BURGER MANAGEMENT CORPORAT STATE OF MARIN COUNTY OF 19 97, Eugene On this 30 ____ _day of OCTOBER uner personally appeared before me. who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of _____ This M. Domil Notery Public Signer Eleanor (yn Mi'a (Notasy's Prostod Nation) Jan 29 999 Seal My Commission Expires:

An 9

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 100.00.

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Funida is \$_100.00

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This <u>3019</u> ELEANOR CYNTHAN COMM # 106 Notary Public - C MARIN COU My Comm. Biplines J	Colfornica NIV AN 29, 1999 ELIGENCE J. BU ELIGENCE BURG	URGER, PRESIDENT ER MANAGEMENT CORPORAT	PION	NOV 17 PH 3: 46
STATE OF	CALIFORNIA			
COUNTY OF	MARCIN			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
On this	day ofCIOBER		Eugene	J. Burger
		who is personally know	•	·
	C	whose identity I proved	i on the basis of	
		<u>l</u> lei	Mary Public Signan	this Memu
		Elec	(Notary's Printed Ne	VINIA MUDRICOL
Seni		My Commission	Expires:	max) max) max) 291_1999